## Copy of the Recognition Certificate (Class 6 to 8, Translated Version)



#### District Education Office, Surat Corporation

Recognition Certificate Serial No./Shikshan /Khangi / Certificate /Vashi20/ Office of the District Education Officer, District: Surat corporation Date: 29-01-2021.

#### RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

In lieu of the permission order issued by this office vide Serial No./ Shikshan/Khangi/New School/ Vashi-21/1067 dt. Jan, 29, 2021 in lieu of the provisions of the Right of the Children to Free and Compulsory Education Act, 2009 as well as Rule-[5][1] of Right of Children to Free and Compulsory Education Rules, 2012 as well as in lieu of the provisions of Bombay Primary Education Rules, 1949, the Shree Jalaram International School being run by Shri Jalaram Education and Medical Trust is hereby being given the Recognition Certificate for the purpose of starting English medium primary school from standard 6th to 8th from June 2021.

Place:- Surat Corporation Signed Illegible [H H RAJYAGURU] Dated 29-01-2021. District Education Officer District Education Office Surat Corporation President/Secretary/Principal Shree Jalaram Education and Medical Trust Opp. Sai Milan Residency Garuv ath Road, Palanpor-Bhensan Road Palanpur, Surat Copy to:-The Director Primary Education, Block No. 12/1, Dr Jivraj Mehta Bhavan State of Gujarat Gandhinagar DEC 2022 ne Contents of this Relaci appeared and admitted bet lave been translated by

PRINCIPAL
SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SURAT

Managing Director
Shree Jalaram International School
Palanpur, Surat.

## Copy of the Recognition Certificate (Class 6 to 8, Original Version)



# District Education Office, SURAT CORPORATION

પ્રમાણપત્ર ક્રમાંક :- નં/શિક્ષણ/ખાનગી/ પ્રમાણપત્ર/વશીર૦/ જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાધિકારીની કયેરી જિલ્લો :- SURAT CORPORATION તારીખ - 29-01-2021

### પ્રમાણપત્ર

બાળકોનાં મફત અને ફરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર અધિનિયમ-૨૦૦૯ ની જોગવાઇઓ તેમજ આ અધિનિયમ હેઠળ અમલમાં આવેલા બાળકોના મફત અને ફરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર નિયમો- ૨૦૧૨ અને ગુજરાત પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ અધિનિયમ- ૧૯૪૭ અન્વયે તેમજ આ કચેરીના મંજૂરી હુકમ ક્રમાંક- નં/શિક્ષણ/ખાનગી/નવી શાળા માટે/વશી૨૧/1067 તા- Jan 29, 2021 ના મંજૂરીપત્ર અન્વયે આપનાં ટ્રસ્ટ SHRI JALARAM EDUCATION AND MEDICAL TRUST સંયાલિત SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL શાળાને જૂન-૨૦૨૧ થી ધોરણ- ધોરણ - ૬ થી ૮ ની પ્રાથમિક શાળા અંગ્રેજી માધ્યમમાં શરુ કરવા માટે માન્યતા પ્રમાણપત્ર આપવામાં આવે છે.

સ્થળ:- SURAT CORPORATION

તારીખઃ- 29-01-2021



સહી/-

(H H RAJYAGURU)

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાધિકારીની કચેરી DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER જિલ્લો :- SURAT CORPORATION

પ્રતિ, પ્રમુખશ્રી/મંત્રીશ્રી/સંયાલકશ્રી, SHRI JALARAM EDUCATION AND MEDICAL TRUST OPP. SAI MILAN RESIDENCY, GAURAV PATH ROAD, PALANPOR-BHENSAN ROAD, PALANPUR, SURAT

નકલ સવિનય રવાના – નિયામકશ્રી, પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ, બ્લોક નં. ૧૨/૧, ર્ડા. જીવરાજ મહેતા ભવન, ગુ.રા. ગાંધીનગર

PRINCIPAL
SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SURAT

Managing Director
Shree Jalaram International School
Palanpur, Surat.

And souri

### Copy of the Recognition Certificate (Class 1 to 5, Translated Version)



#### District Education Office, Surat Corporation

Recognition Certificate Serial No./Shikshan /Khangi / Certificate /Vashi20/ Office of the District Education Officer, District: Surat corporation Date: 29-01-2021.

#### RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

In lieu of the permission order issued by this office vide Serial No./ Shikshan/Khangi/New School/ Vashi-21/1066 dt. Jan, 29, 2021 in lieu of the provisions of the Right of the Children to Free and Compulsory Education Act, 2009 as well as Rule-[5][1] of Right of Children to Free and Compulsory Education Rules, 2012 as well as in lieu of the provisions of Bombay Primary Education Rules, 1949, the Shree Jalaram International School being run by Shree Jalaram Education and Medical Trust is hereby being given the Recognition Certificate for the purpose of starting English medium primary school from standard 1st to 5th from June 2021.

Place:- Surat Corporation Dated 29-01-2021.

Signed Illegible [H H RAJYAGURU] District Education Officer District Education Office Surat Corporation



PRINCIPAL
SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SURAT

Managing Director
Shree Jalaram International School
Palanpur, Surat.

## Copy of the Recognition Certificate (Class 1 to 5, Original Version)



# **District Education Office, SURAT CORPORATION**

પ્રમાણપત્ર કમાંક :- નં/શિક્ષણ/ખાનગી/ પ્રમાણપત્ર/વશીર૦/ જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાધિકારીની કચેરી જિલ્લો :- SURAT CORPORATION તારીખ - 29-01-2021

### પ્રમાણપત્ર

બાળકોનાં મફત અને ફરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર અધિનિયમ-૨૦૦૯ ની જોગવાઇઓ તેમજ આ અધિનિયમ હેઠળ અમલમાં આવેલા બાળકોના મફત અને ફરજીયાત શિક્ષણના અધિકાર નિયમો- ૨૦૧૨ અને ગુજરાત પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ અધિનિયમ- ૧૯૪૭ અન્વયે તેમજ આ કચેરીના મંજૂરી હુકમ કમાંક- નં/શિક્ષણ/ખાનગી/નવી શાળા માટે/વશી૨૧/1066 તા- Jan 29, 2021 ના મંજૂરીપત્ર અન્વયે આપનાં ટ્રસ્ટ SHREE JALARAM EDUCATION AND MEDICAL TRUST સંયાલિત SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL શાળાને જૂન-૨૦૨૧ થી ધોરણ- ધોરણ - ૧ થી ૫ ની પ્રાથમિક શાળા અંગ્રેજી માધ્યમમાં શરુ કરવા માટે માન્યતા પ્રમાણપત્ર આપવામાં આવે છે.

સ્થળ:- SURAT CORPORATION

તારીખઃ- 29-01-2021



સહી/-

(H H RAJYAGURU)

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER જિલ્લા શિક્ષણાયિકારીની કચેરી DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER જિલ્લો :- SURAT CORPORATION

પ્રતિ, પ્રમુખશ્રી/મંત્રીશ્રી/સંયાલકશ્રી, SHREE JALARAM EDUCATION AND MEDICAL TRUST OPP. SAI MILAN RESIDENCY, GAURAV PATH ROAD, PALANPOR-BHENSAN ROAD, PALANPUR, SURAT

નકલ સવિનય રવાના – નિયામકશ્રી, પ્રાથમિક શિક્ષણ, બ્લોક નં. ૧૨/૧, ર્ડા. જીવરાજ મહેતા ભવન, ગુ.રા. ગાંધીનગર

PRINCIPAL
SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SURAT

Managing Director
Shree Jalaram International School
Palanpur, Surat.